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Product datasheet
Floorcloth, OFFICE PRODUCTS, cotton 60%, 210g/sqm, 60x70cm, white

Very durable and absorbent cloth for cleaning and polishing all Ty

types of smooth floors D FFI CE :z%
You can use it with all universal preparations for cleaning and Py products
washing

Soft and gentle to touch

Designed for repeated use - after use, rinse and dry

Do not wash and do not iron

Composition: 60% cotton, 40% polyester; weight 210 g/sqm.
Colour: white

Basic product parameters

PBS reference 22035411-14
Barcode 5901503664469
Product name Floorcloth, OFFICE PRODUCTS, cotton 60%, 210g/sgqm, 60x70cm, white
Category Cleaning accessories
Tax rate 23%
PKWiU 13.92.29.0
CN 6307 1090
Class Economic
Brand Office Products
Colour
Colour White
Feature

PBS Club 2024
Product $cierka
Type For floor
Kind Cotton
Offer from 2015-10

Dimensions
Weight (g/m?2) 210
Dimensions (mm) 600x700

Certifications
New product Standard
Hit Standard
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Product datasheet page 2
Floorcloth, OFFICE PRODUCTS, cotton 60%, 210g/sqm, 60x70cm, white

Basic product parameters

Marki, 2025-01-29

Procurement vocabulary

CPV

Logistics units

Unit 1 - piece

Unit 1 -ean

Unit 1 - weight

Unit 1 - packaging weight
Unit1-h.xw.xl.
Unit 2 - carton
Unit 2 - ean
Unit 2 - weight

Unit 2 - packaging weight
Unit2-h.xw.x 1.

Unit 3 - pallet

Unit 3 - ean

Unit 3 - weight

Unit 3 - packaging weight
Unit3-h.xw.xl.

39514200-0 Wyroby wtékiennicze w rodzaju uzywanych w gospodarstwie
domowym

1 pc

5901503664469

0,03 kg

0,00 kg

6,00 x 16,50 x 7,50 cm

50 pc

5901503664476

1,50 kg

0,15 kg

36,50 x 28,50 x 33,00 cm (volume 0,03 m3)
2400 pc

5901503664483

72,00 kg

7,20 kg

80,00 x 120,00 x 180,00 cm (volume 1,73 m3)

Manufacturer information according to GPSR

Company/Manufacturer Name

Street, Number
Postal Code, City
Country
Website

E-mail

Phone

PBS Connect Polska Sp. z 0.0.
Okélna 45

05-270 Marki

PL

www.pbspolska.eu
kontakt@pbspolska.eu

+48 22 243 00 40
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